ACS motor protection circuit breakers KT 7
Ordering information standard motor protection
KTA 7-25S-0.16A
KTA 7-25S-0.25A
KTA 7-25S-0.4A
KTA 7-25S-0.63A
KTA 7-25S-1A
KTA 7-25S-1.6A
KTA 7-25S-2.5A
KTA 7-25S-4A
KTA 7-25S-6.3A
KTA 7-25S-10A
KTA 7-25S-16A
KTA 7-25S-20A
KTA 7-25S-25A
Approx
Motor kW @
400/415 V Cat. No.
0.02